
TO: Prairiewood Sanitary District

TAX COLLECTIONS: TOTAL

$307.06

$33.18

$0.83

$86.07

$427.14

Current Taxes

STATEMENT OF TRANSMITTAL & NOTIFICATION OF REFUND

January 2026

Prior Taxes

Bank Franchise

Refund

TOTAL AMOUNT DEPOSITED

Interest

Fax: 605-226-1523

FROM: Erin Kumpf

Brown County Chief Deputy Auditor

605-626-7110

erin.kumpf@browncounty.sd.gov

You are hereby notified that money from sources indicated below has been transferred to your direct depository.

Attn: Julie Lambert

PO Box 1086

Aberdeen, SD 57402-1086

Ph: 605-226-0900


