

# STATEMENT OF TRANSMITTAL & NOTIFICATION OF REFUND

January 2026

**TO: Prairiewood Sanitary District**  
**Attn: Julie Lambert**  
**PO Box 1086**  
**Aberdeen, SD 57402-1086**  
**Ph: 605-226-0900**  
**Fax: 605-226-1523**

**FROM: Erin Kumpf**  
**Brown County Chief Deputy Auditor**  
**605-626-7110**  
**erin.kumpf@browncounty.sd.gov**

You are hereby notified that money from sources indicated below has been transferred to your direct depository.

<b>TAX COLLECTIONS:</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Current Taxes	\$307.06
Prior Taxes	\$33.18
Interest	\$0.83
Bank Franchise	\$86.07
Refund	
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT DEPOSITED</b>	<b>\$427.14</b>